Addition des Durées (G)

Nom:

Date:

Trouvez les sommes de durées suivantes.

02:11:37 2.
+ 01:18:16

01:30:48 4.
+ 10:38:20

10:41:45 6.
+ 04:24:17

09:33:09 8.
+ 04:14:45

08:19:41 10.
+ 06:26:14

06:13:15

+ 01:00:20

09:48:58

+ 05:25:20

08:04:32

+ 06:01:19

02:19:01

+ 02:43:39

05:40:20
+ 08:58:30
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